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Curso

Local
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349406
349084
348329
351325
339686
345846
346613
343161
344105
344064
342918
343521
335268
338505
338847
339044
350981
336625
336590
336496
338987
350992
350212
347729
338075
335416
348743
340154
338357
354733
340571
348056
346597
343597
349874
351450
339745

Adrian Mateus da Silva Sampaio
Alan Cézar de Almeida dos Santos
Alan Santiago Doleys

Aldo Fernandes Filho

Aline de Abreu Pereira

Aline de Souza Eising

Allison Christopher de Souza Ferreira Alves
Amanda Batista de Mello

Amanda Pinheiro Ramos da Silva
Amanda Siebert Utsunomiya da Silva
Amanda Stefanie Grade

Ana Carolina de Pinho Canuto

Ana Claudia de Souza Coutinho

Ana do Nascimento Refatti da Silva
Ana Gabriela Wons

Ana Heloisa Souza dos Santos

Ana Maria Farias da Mota e Souza
Ana Moyra dos Santos Rossi
Ananda Nataly Teixeira Dutra
Andressa Franga

Anny Kelly do Carmo Silva

Anthony Eduard Baleeiro Batista de Oliveira
Brenda Caroline da Rosa Ferreira
Bruna Aparecida Rodrigues Barboza
Bruna Vitéria Gois Andrade

Bruno Afonso da Silva Alves

Bruno Fernando de Oliveira Beregula
Bruno Miguel Cunha

Bruno Nogueira

Caio Hola Pereira

Camilla Coutinho Ribeiro

Camylla Khadija Miranda dos Santos
Catriel Alexandre Ferreira Acosta
Cecilia Vita Sobreira

Cristiane Athaide Garcia

Débora Camila da Silva Pereira
Débora Lidia Cunha de Almeida
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347288
343884
346552
341940
341172
342330
344710
343831
349410
349807
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344504
347396
355679
346334
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345914
343280
338107
349626
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338971
350901
342360
349598
347622
338048
348783
337777
340051
335802
339181
351211

Dione do Santos de Brito

Douglas Carlos Silva

Eidiane Buena Gomes

Elena Maria Lopes Prado dos Santos
Erica Jeissiane Barbosa Castanho
Evelin Santos da Silva

Fabiele Greco Siqueira

Fabiula Ferreira Santana

Fabricia da Silva Dorta

Felipe de Aguiar Isoton

Fernanda Patricia da Silva dos Santos
Fernando da Silva Santos

Franciele Simoes Sousa

Gabriel Alexandre Domingos Pedra Hume

Gabriel Cordioli

Gabriel da Silva da Rocha

Gabriel Emmanuel Batista Siqueira
Gabriel Farias Sousa

Gabriele Aparecida Zapelini Corti
Gabriele Roberta Munhoz Ramos
Gabrieli Dias da Silva

Gessica Caroline Corréa da Silva
Giovanna Lyssa Bueno Godoy
Gislene Pereira da Silva

Graziela Dias Bezerra

Guilherme de Carvalho

Guilherme Lopes da Silva
Guilhermy Bis

Hadrian Fernandes Oliveira da Silva
Hellen Randreina Alves de Almeida
Hellen Tamires Silva de Aguirra
Henrique Leonardo do Prado Ebert
Hitalo Hauan de Lacerda Avanco
lago dos Santos da Silva Viana
Ingrid Correa Coladello

Ingridi Lorane Costa Neves

Isabella Vanessa de Oliveira da Costa
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342251
338491
339114
335678
347612
348569
341716
341663
339983
336698
341961
339173
339621
342113
336405
336034
341086
348099
347487
339155
346565
349477
349594
346075
347930
351012
341684
342427
350618
356107
342562
340122
337450
344927
342250
338709
335313

Isadora Beatriz Furini Alencar
Ivan Gabriel Duarte Braga
Jaine Lima Braga

Jamilly da Silva Caitano
Janaina Moreno Borges

Jean Cleiton Mendes dos Santos
Jessica de Souza de Paiva
Jodo Pedro Souza da Costa
Jordana Trindade Gomes Silva
Julia de Souza Menezees
Juliane de Oliveira Braga

Julio Cesar Silva Costa

Karyna de Bem Pires

Katia Micheli Guedes Siqueira
Kauane Maria da Costa

Kelly Cristina Ugolini de Franga
Ketlen Milena Sousa Batista
Khauam Ruiz Mascarim

Kleiton Junior Leal Germano
Laura Sampaio Pedroso

Lauro Siebert Silva

Lavinia Trindade de Sousa
Lazara Fernanda Candido da Silva
Leticia Barbosa de Franga

Lohana Correia Barbosa da Silva

Lucas Antonio Ferreira Fogaca de Almeida

Lucas Cunha Pessato

Lucas Giordani Tozzi

Lucas Silva Buenbo Filho
Luiz Ricardo Brumati de Lima
Madzon Ambrosio Lacerda
Maite Mayara de Souza

Maria Clara Moreira de Souza
Maria Eduarda Café Terhorst
Maria Eduarda Kuranishi
Maria Luiza Chimaida Soares

Mariana Fermino Dariva
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336659
337070
352796
339482
336876
341612
348544
350850
336776
336043
335309
343084
348596
349485
346460
349896
349382
339248
336630
345587
349661
339145
346137
341562
336860
344107
344528
336654
355709
349130
335964
354026
338390
341840
336898
342920
340823

Mariani Aparecida Teixeira

Mario Rodolfo Siqueira Caldart
Marllonn Dirceu Torres Fermino
Marlon César Brito Rodrigues
Mateus Durski Ansolin

Mateus Ferreira Freire

Mateus Lucas Peixoto Costa
Matheus Alexandre Chagas
Melissa Santana da Silva

Milena da Silva Camilo

Murilo Jose Camargo Domingues
Nadia Lavinea Pertile Morales
Natélia Tamires de Castro
Natamires dos Passos Gouveia
Natan Tarsis de Almeida da Silva
Nathalia Calonga da Silva
Nathalia Carolina Souza Ribeiro
Nayara Bressan da Silva

Nayara Possavatis

Nicolly Laubaka Rocha

Pablo Bitencourt Mazia Kozempa
Pamela Emanuely Ramalho Ogliari
Patricia Eleotério Padilha

Paulo Henrique Pereira Pinto
Pedro Henrique de Silva
Peterson Junio Alves Filho

Pietro Bernardi Nezello

Raiane Lima dos Santos
Ravenna Veloso dos Santos
Renan Wender Fernandes Neves
Rillary Barbosa de Lima

Roberto Vinicius Romera
Samyra Mouzinho Felix

Sara Souza da Silva

Sefora Gabriela Caetano Mendes
Silas Costa dos Santos

Silvanei Jodo da Silva Filho
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Inscrigao

Nome do Candidato

Exame de Sele¢do 2017/1 - Ensino Médio Integrado - Edital 69/2016

Curso

Local

Prédio

Sala

341007
350682
339245
355397
346537
340260
340110
338009
340124
340587
349507
338087
340905
337537
344770
335767
339752
348489
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Stephanie Carolina Salles Blasich
Suelen Marques de Almeida Caitano
Tailine Sabrina dos Santos Nunes
Tamires Rosa da Costa Cardoso
Thaiane Kate Rech

Thallison Lopes Machado

Thiago de Souza Taufmann
Thiago Fernando dos Santos
Thomas Roberto Signor

Tiago Azer da Costa Tozi
Vanessa Belucci Viana

Vanessa Pereira da Silva

Victor Emanoel Vargas da Silva
Victéria Kauany Lustosa Alves
Vinicius Eduardo Rodrigues de Souza
Vinicius Gomes de Almeida
Vinicius Saraiva de Moraes

Vitor Hugo da Silva Ribeiro

Vitor Hugo Portutella

Vitoria Vitorino Vicenti

Vitério Ribeiro Cruz

Wesley Jeime Corsino da Silva
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